SESSION

Provisional Schedule of Play

MATCHES

11/15 (H)

11/16 (H)

11/17 (XK)

11/18 (7K)

11/19 (R)

11/20 (%)

11/21 (1)

11/22 (H)

i

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

Day

Night

11:30

18:00

11:30

18:00

11:30

18:00

11:30

18:00

11:30

18:00

11:30

18:00

12:00

18:00

15:00

Round robin:

Round robin:

Round robin:

Round robin:

Round robin:

Round robin:

Round robin:

Round robin:

Round robin:

Round robin:

Round robin:

Round robin:

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Semifinals: Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Semifinals: Doubles (1) - Singles (1)

Finals: Doubles (1) - Singles (1)
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